Period From (dd/mm/1yyy): 05/03/2025
PeriodTo(dd/mm/yy1y): 0510312025
Payment Ref ID: 200 0531g9ltt t2025
Dept Ref ID/DRN: 2000 530991/t t2025

2000530991/ I /202s

r

Prcperty Regi

IN \\.ORDS: FIFTY ONE THOUSAND

Fees 0030-03- 104-00l _ l6

Total
THREE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE ONLY.

5r395

51395

q fg

d

Details I

ofA,.C Head of A,rC

Deod can b€ rBgistered in afly of ths offces montioned
Note: 11

Biirdt PBrrl
P-16, CIT Road,Thana : Phool 8agan. District : South 24-Pa.gsnas, WEST BENGAL,tlo. : 987.'t87J t 30, Statua :SCler/Exe{rjhnt